community

Community Food and Health (Scotland) food and health

Annual networking conference 2015 (scotland)
Programme

Guided walk from Perth train station to venue 09:15
Registration, refreshments and marketplace 09:30
Conference welcome and introduction 10:00
Michelle McCrindle, Chief Executive

The Food Train

Flat Pack Meals (Video presentation) 10:15
Drumchapel Life, Amber Cully

Measuring your social impact: 10:35
community food projects in action

Jonathan Schifferes, RSA Senior Researcher

Scottish Government position on food and health

Minister for Public Health - Ms Maureen Watt 11:00
Marketplace and refreshments 11:20
Breakout session one 12:00
Lunch and networking 13:00
Breakout session two 14:00
Meal makers: The story so far 15:00
Emma Black

Conference summary and close 15:20
Conference ends 15:30

People welcome to stay for tea/coffee

Scotland



